
Bowhouse Food Market  

 

13th and 14th October  
 

ALCOHOL 

Abernyte Brewery    https://www.abernytebrewery.co.uk/  

Dalrannoch Brewing     http://www.dalrannochbrewing.co.uk/ 

Ogilvy Spirits      http://ogilvyspirits.com/ 

Redcastle Gin      https://redcastlegin.co.uk/ 

Strathearn Cider    http://www.strathearncider.co.uk/ 

 

BAKER / BREAD / FLOUR 

Barnett’s Bakery   https://www.facebook.com/Barnetts-Bakery-246881608658707/  

Erincroft Bakery     https://www.facebook.com/erincroftbakery/ 

Scotland The Bread     http://www.scotlandthebread.org/ 

 

CAKES / CONFECTIONARY  

Artisana     https://www.artisanabrownies.com/ 

Bake Your Day 

Clootie McToot Dumplings    http://www.clootiemctootdumplings.com/ 

Meg’s Home Kitchen     https://www.facebook.com/sharon.livingstone.940 

The Marshmallow Lady     http://www.burghbakes.com/ 

 

CATERING  

Rost Eats            

 https://www.facebook.com/scott.kirkham.92?fb_dtsg_ag=AdwS6fpSvQJr-

ElLagBMuLth1y1Z8EN6OAGQOAj9mYGtkQ%3AAdxx3zScMTX8_-RXo4fvu9gfb3Bo-

zZN9FUwBUWvfxA3rQ 

Tastes Like Crepe    https://www.facebook.com/tasteslikecrepeedinburgh/ 

St Andrews Brewing Company    http://www.standrewsbrewingcompany.com/ 

The Kitchen  

 

CHEESE  

St Andrews Farmhouse Cheese    http://www.standrewscheese.co.uk/  

The Damn Fine Cheese Company   http://www.damnfinecheese.co.uk/ 

 

CHARCUTERIE   

East Coast Cured     http://www.eastcoastcured.com/ 

Good Life Farming     http://www.good-lifefarming.co.uk/ 

 

CHOCOLATE     

Rebel Chocolate     https://www.rebelchocolate.co.uk/ 

The Cocoa Tree      https://www.pittenweemchocolate.co.uk/ 
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COFFEE 

Maclaurin’s Bar     https://www.maclaurinsbar.co.uk/ 

Nectar Espresso Coffee     https://www.nectarespresso.coffee/ 

Perc U Up https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Coffee-Shop/Perc-U-up-1685077914861121/ 

 

FISH  

Langoustine the Box     http://langoustinethebox.co.uk/  

Ritchie’s Of Rothesay     https://ritchiesofrothesay.com/ 

 

FRUIT / VEG  

East Neuk Produce   

Ovenstone Organics     https://www.facebook.com/ovenstoneorganic/ 

 

HERBS / SPICES / SALT 

Salt Pig Sea Salts     https://www.facebook.com/saltpigseasalts/  

Mara Seaweed      https://maraseaweed.com/  

 

JAM / CHUTNEY  

Kingsgate Preserves     https://www.kingsgate-preserves.com/ 

Perthsire Preserves     https://www.perthshirepreserves.co.uk/ 

Relish It      https://www.facebook.com/alwaysrelishit/ 

The Witches Kitchen     https://www.facebook.com/thejamwitch/ 

 

MEAT  

Minick      https://www.minickbutchers.co.uk/ 

Parkhill Produce     https://www.parkhillhouse.com/  

The Butcher, The Baker     http://thebutcherthebakerscotland.com/  

 

OIL  

Supernature Oils     https://www.supernature.uk.com/  

 

PLANTS / FLOWERS  

Keeping the Plot     https://keepingtheplot.co.uk/ 

 

SAUCES  

Allan’s Chilli Products     http://www.allanschilliproducts.co.uk/ 

 

SOFT DRINKS  

Birken Tree      https://www.birkentree.co.uk/ 

Bon Accord     http://www.bonaccordsoftdrinks.com/ 

 

OTHER 

The Soap Farm      https://soapfarm.co.uk/ 

 

 

Our partner charity this month will be The National Trust for Scotland and the head gardener from 

Kellie Castle will be joining us to take part in different apple-based activities   

https://www.nts.org.uk/visit/places/kellie-castle 
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